4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic

023 |IRO
024 |RO
025 |RO
026 |RO
027 |RO
028 |RO
029 |RO
030 |RO
031 |IRO
032 |IRO
033 |IRO
034 |RO
035 |IRO
036 |RO
037 |IRO
038 |RO
039 |RO
040 |RO

Versiune SW: RO-4.32
Antena Club

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

02 .Concurs

47°

752175

32" 0.81'" N

: 08.07.2025 17:04
Ceas Porumbei : 08.07.2025 17:04
Sincronizare : 07.07.2025 23:46
Por. imbarcati: 75

0009629M
0009604F
0969927M
0009647M
0009610F
0705206M
0705277M
0705180M
0705108M
0705114F
0705121M
0705155M
0705150F
1156056F
0705278F
1156043M
1156036F
1156014F
0705156M
1156063F
0973760F
0317402M
0705190M
0705162M
1156013F
0009676M
1156005M
2015878F
0705106F
0705207M
0705274F
0973843M
0705217M
0705112M
0969911F
0705255F
1156010F
1156075F
0705218M
0001513F

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine
:21 GPS
122 +1
:29 GPS +3h

INr.inel |Imbarcare

| senzor |Data Ora

|DA43193A | 08.07 17:
|DA4318A9 | 08.07 17:
|DA431857 | 08.07 17:
|DA447676 | 08.07 17:
|DA431764 | 08.07 17:
| DAF50F87 | 08.07 17:
| DAF50C58 | 08.07 17:
|DBO781FB | 08.07 17:
| DAF50EB1 | 08.07 17:
|DB078219 | 08.07 17:
|DBO781E6 | 08.07 17:
|DBO781F2 | 08.07 17:
|DB078202 | 08.07 17:
| DAF50ES9C | 08.07 17:
| DAF50DEO | 08.07 17:
| DAB49725 | 08.07 17:
|DB07821B | 08.07 17:
|DB078222 | 08.07 17:
|DB0781D7 | 08.07 17:
| DAF50F95 | 08.07 17:
|DA4475BB | 08.07 17:
|DA244245 | 08.07 17:
|DB078224 | 08.07 17:
|DB078205 | 08.07 17:
| DASBF7DEE | 08.07 17:
|DA4477C3 | 08.07 17:
|DBO781F4 | 08.07 17:
|DB078200 | 08.07 17:
| DAF508B0O | 08.07 17:
| DAB498B1 | 08.07 17:
| DAEFAE2E | 08.07 17:
|DA446EFC | 08.07 17:
|DBO7820F | 08.07 17:
| DAF50CF9 | 08.07 17:
|DA4317C8 | 08.07 17:
|DBO781F9 | 08.07 17:
| DAF50FA7 | 08.07 17:
| DAF50C56 | 08.07 17:
| DAF50F39 | 08.07 17:
| DA1B2DAC | 08.07 17:
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4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

02 .Concurs

fil: 752175

: 47° 32" 0.81' N

: 08.07.2025 17:04
ei : 08.07.2025 17:04
e : 07.07.2025 23:46
ati: 75
inel |Col

|
0705234M | SOLZ
0705186M | ALBS
0001557M | SOLZ
0705119F | GUTA
1156023F | SOLZ
0705176F | APA
0009667M | SOLZ
0317585M | ALBS
0009700M | ALBS
2015873M | ARGN
0009690M | ALBS
0009679F | SOLZ
0703160M | SOLZ
0009657M | ALBS
1156052M | SPA
2032658F | SOLZ
0005484M | SOLZ
0973708M | ALBS
0009691F | ALBS
0705174M | SOLZ
0969912F | ALBS
1156066M | SOLZ
1156088M | SOLZ
0969940M | SOLZ
0009698F | ALBS
0705215M | ALBS
0969908F | SOLZ
0009683F | ALBS
0969948F | ALBS
0705105M | ALBS
1156054M | GUT
0705184M | ALBS
0705183M | MARM
1156037M | SOLZ
0317503M | SOLZ
Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.32

Antena Club

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine
:21 GPS
122 +1
:29 GPS +3h

INr.inel |Imbarcare

| senzor |Data Ora

| DAEFADSD | 08.07 17
|DB049497 | 08.07 17
| DA2442CE | 08.07 17
|DB078225 | 08.07 17
| DAF50EB4 | 08.07 17
| DAF50F4A | 08.07 17
|DA447493 | 08.07 17
|DA1IB2FA3 | 08.07 17
|DAF31ED3 | 08.07 17
| DADAF619 | 08.07 17
|DA230F31 | 08.07 17
|DA44762D | 08.07 17
| DAEFABC1 | 08.07 17
|DB078212 | 08.07 17
|DBO781FE | 08.07 17
|DBO781F6 | 08.07 17
| DA1IB2DAF | 08.07 17
|DA43178F | 08.07 17:
| DBOB20C8 | 08.07 17
| DAF50E74 | 08.07 17
|DA431781 | 08.07 17
|DB0781D2 | 08.07 17
|DBO781CA | 08.07 17
|DA4317AE | 08.07 17
| DA10BAS4 | 08.07 17
|DBO781FA | 08.07 17
|DA4317D1 | 08.07 17
| DA230E69 | 08.07 17
|DA446E2A | 08.07 17
| DAF50E66 | 08.07 17
| DAEFAC27 | 08.07 17
|DB078216 | 08.07 17
|DBO781EE | 08.07 17
|DBO781F7 | 08.07 17
|DA1IB30F9 | 08.07 17
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